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PRELIMINARY PLAN
NOT FOR CONSTRUCTION

STORMWATER NOTE:

NO
RTH

COVER SHEET

SOLID WASTE NOTE:

BLOCK NOTE:

CASE # SUB-0072-2021

MORRIS & RITCHIE ASSOCIATES OF
5605 CHAPEL HILL RD, STE 112

RALEIGH, NC 27607
(984) 200-2103
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SUBDIVISION PLAN

TREE/LAWN
40' O.C. AVG

PARALLEL STAGGERED

POINT
GRADE

6'6' 2.5' 11'

27' B-B

55' PUBLIC R/W

2.5'

GENERAL

WALKWAY TYPE
PLANTING TYPE
TREE SPACING

           PARKING TYPE

PAVEMENT DESIGN

14' 14'

11'2' 6'

SIDEWALK

1/4"/FT
1/4"/FT

1/4"/FT
1/4"/FT

2'6'

LC

2:1 MAX.

2:1 MAX.

2:1 MAX.

2:1 MAX.

REVISIONS
NOT TO SCALE

T
-10.10

DATE: 8/2020

NEIGHBORHOOD YIELD
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